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Women / 3 / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baylie  Belman 1053
V-Force 

9.500 9.650 9.4509.225 37.825
3 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Myli Lew 1038
Peninsula

9.450 9.325 9.3009.225 37.300
5 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Emma Parsons1058
West Valley

9.275 9.225 9.0759.100 36.675
10 3 4T 4 3 

3 

Quincy Walters1048
San Mateo

9.700 9.075 8.8258.950 36.550
1 5T 8 10 4 

4 

Anna Lemkin 1043
Peninsula

9.475 8.950 8.9759.100 36.500
4 9 4T 6 5 

5 

Rafaela  O'Neill 1039
Peninsula

9.650 8.775 8.8509.125 36.400
2 10T 3 8T 6 

6 

Alishia Elie1045
San Mateo

9.350 9.050 9.2008.550 36.150
6T 7 11 3 7 

7 

Katelyn Von Savoye1029
Gymstars Modesto

9.350 8.700 8.8759.050 35.975
6T 12 7 7 8 

8 

Jada  Shanberge 1040
Peninsula

9.125 9.100 9.0008.625 35.850
11 4 10 5 9 

9 

Nola Matthews1051
USA Sports-Hollister

9.300 8.975 8.7508.775 35.800
9 8 9 11T 10 

10 

Neiha Homer1028
Gymnastics Unltd

9.325 8.775 8.3759.075 35.550
8 10T 6 13 11 

11 

Madison Webster1025
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.550 8.8508.475 34.775
14 13 13T 8T 12 

12 

Isabella Sigal1050
Top Flight

8.950 9.075 7.7758.500 34.300
12T 5T 12 14 13 

13 

Lauren  Imelli1055
West Valley

8.950 7.400 8.7508.475 33.575
12T 14 13T 11T 14 

14 

Sydney Jackson1008
CCGI

8.700 6.575 7.5507.525 30.350
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Robyn Dunne 1049
San Mateo

9.375 9.400 9.5009.550 37.825
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Taarika Raghuram1034
Pacific West

9.300 9.050 9.2259.500 37.075
4 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Naomi Hsieh1022
Champions Academy

9.525 8.800 8.8009.150 36.275
1 9 4 8 3 

3 

Raina Eghbalyans1027
Gymnastics Unltd

9.200 8.850 8.7759.325 36.150
6T 8 3 9 4 

4 

Kennedy  Cutler 1004
CCGI

9.250 8.925 8.9258.925 36.025
5 6 7 6 5 

5 

Ainsley  Wade1054
West Coast

9.200 8.900 9.0008.800 35.900
6T 7 8 4 6 

6 

Lily Nguyen1047
San Mateo

9.425 9.050 8.6508.625 35.750
2 3T 10T 12 7 

7 

Rachel Janczura1003
Bay Aerials

8.900 9.025 8.6759.050 35.650
13 5 5 11 8 

8 

Audrey  Carris 1042
Peninsula

9.075 9.100 9.1758.250 35.600
11 2 13 3 9 

9 

Miranda  Seitz 1006
CCGI

9.150 8.550 8.7258.975 35.400
9 11 6 10 10 

10 

Skye Evans1002
Bay Aerials

9.100 8.500 8.9008.725 35.225
10 12 9 7 11 

11 

Kyrin   Colton 1052
United

9.200 8.625 8.9508.000 34.775
6T 10 14 5 12 

12 

Kate Valmonte1011
CSC - Great Oaks

8.375 8.325 8.2258.600 33.525
15 13 12 14 13 

13 

Maya Gutierrez1019
Cal Gold

9.000 7.250 8.4008.625 33.275
12 15 10T 13 14 

14 

Brenna Brasil1009
CCGI

8.875 7.400 7.5757.775 31.625
14 14 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eden  King 1037
Peninsula

9.400 9.000 9.3508.900 36.650
2 2T 5T 1 1 

1 

Lauren Buenaflor1032
Pacific West

9.450 9.050 8.7259.275 36.500
1 1 1 8 2 

2 

Zella  Harper 1010
CSC - Great Oaks

9.350 9.000 9.0008.600 35.950
3T 2T 7T 3T 3 

3 

Tiana Osuna1001
Airborne

9.225 8.950 9.0008.550 35.725
7 4 9T 3T 4 

4 

Piper Bertani1056
West Valley

9.000 8.250 8.8509.250 35.350
11T 8 2 7 5 

5 

Triksi Gabrielson1046
San Mateo

9.250 7.825 9.1509.050 35.275
5T 13 4 2 6 

6 

Chloe  Sills 1007
CCGI

9.175 8.550 8.5758.600 34.900
8 6 7T 9T 7 

7 

Kate  Rosson 1005
CCGI

9.350 7.875 8.4509.075 34.750
3T 11 3 11 8 

8 

Skyler Uribe1026
Gymnastics Unltd

9.250 8.575 7.9508.900 34.675
5T 5 5T 14 9 

9 

Juliana Nunez1024
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 7.850 8.8758.100 33.825
11T 12 13 6 10 

10 

Elizabeth Evans1013
CSC - Race

9.150 7.450 8.9007.950 33.450
9 15 14 5 11 

11 

Peyton Bedrosian1018
Cal Gold

8.550 8.450 8.0008.400 33.400
15 7 12 12T 12 

12 

Mikayla Davidson1044
Rising Star

9.050 7.950 8.5757.725 33.300
10 9 15 9T 13 

13 

Erin Robke1017
CSC - Race

8.750 7.900 8.0008.550 33.200
13 10 9T 12T 14 

14 

Kaitlynn Reese1030
Gymstars Modesto

8.600 7.600 7.9008.500 32.600
14 14 11 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Ch D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia  Moscoso 1041
Peninsula

9.350 9.150 9.2509.300 37.050
4T 2 4 2 1 

1 

Tiffany Neher  1036
Peninsula

9.275 8.950 9.4009.350 36.975
6T 5T 2T 1 2 

2 

Samantha LaBelle1000
Airborne

9.450 9.225 9.1009.100 36.875
2 1 5 4 3 

3 

Avery Chaney1023
Clovis

9.475 9.100 9.0758.725 36.375
1 3 9 5 4 

4 

Victoria McMillan1057
West Valley

9.025 8.950 8.9509.350 36.275
11 5T 2T 6 5T

5T

Marin Heeren1014
CSC - Race

9.275 8.800 9.1759.025 36.275
6T 8 7 3 5T

5T

Kate  Taylor 1035
Peninsula

9.350 8.500 8.6009.525 35.975
4T 10 1 9 7 

7 

Hannah Sebring1016
CSC - Race

9.150 7.500 8.9259.000 34.575
9T 14 8 7 8 

8 

Anna La Kose1015
CSC - Race

8.975 8.250 8.2009.075 34.500
12T 11 6 11T 9 

9 

Kate Campisi1012
CSC - Race

8.975 8.850 7.7508.500 34.075
12T 7 10 13 10 

10 

Sienna Ramos1020
Cal Gold

8.900 8.125 8.4508.275 33.750
14 12 12 10 11 

11 

Kristina Cruz1033
Pacific West

9.150 8.575 8.7007.050 33.475
9T 9 14 8 12 

12 

Quinn  Wilson 1021
Central Coast

9.425 7.975 8.2007.800 33.400
3 13 13 11T 13 

13 

Suravi Dhar1031
Pacific West

9.275 9.025 0.0008.300 26.600
6T 4 11 14 14 

14 
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